


				MYS Incorporated		Elliot Construction Corporation		Martam Construction, Inc.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	COMPACTED GRANULAR FILL	CU YD	225	\$105.00	\$23,625.00	\$235.00	\$52,875.00	\$400.00	\$90,000.00
2	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE FOOTINGS	CU YD	85	\$1,100.00	\$93,500.00	\$1,940.00	\$164,900.00	\$2,280.00	\$193,800.00
3	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE FOUNDATION WALL	CU YD	125	\$1,825.00	\$228,125.00	\$1,536.00	\$192,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$325,000.00
4	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE FLOOR SLAB	CU YD	115	\$1,125.00	\$129,375.00	\$660.00	\$75,900.00	\$2,000.00	\$230,000.00
	TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID			\$474,625.00		\$485,675.00		\$838,800.00	